

PROPOSAL

For issuance of a Release on Master Blanket P.O #	PP
---	----

CONTRACTOR:	Southeastern Engineering Contractors, Inc.
-------------	--

CONTRACT NUMBER:	TBD
CONTRACT DESC:	Stormwater Construction Contract Services
CC AWARD:	
CONTRACT EXPIRES:	
UNIT COST:	CONTRACT CAP

CITY CONTACT:	Charles Casimir
PHONE:	954-457-1629
FAX:	

FUNDING SOURCE:	
TASK ORDER DATE:	1/6/2021

SUMMARY OF WORK :

Cleaning of the 7,500lf drainage lines and 54 structures City of Hallandale Beach. Time 3-4 Weeks

BILLING RATES INCLUDED IN CONTRACT	
------------------------------------	--

ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Qty	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
13	TRAFFIC CONES, F&I 25ea	700	day	\$1.30	\$910.00
158	MANHOLES AND INLETS CLEANING AND SEALING, <10'	44	each	\$1,250.00	\$55,000.00
159	MANHOLES AND INLETS CLEANING AND SEALING, >10'	10	each	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
211	STORM DRAINAGE CLEANING AND DESILTING, VIDEO & FINISHED CD OR DVD, 0-24" PIPE	1740	linear foot	\$8.00	\$13,920.00
212	STORM DRAINAGE CLEANING AND DESILTING, VIDEO & FINISHED CD OR DVD, 25-36" PIPE	910	linear foot	\$10.00	\$9,100.00
213	STORM DRAINAGE CLEANING AND DESILTING, VIDEO & FINISHED CD OR DVD, 37-48" PIPE	520	linear foot	\$18.00	\$9,360.00
214	STORM DRAINAGE CLEANING AND DESILTING, VIDEO & FINISHED CD OR DVD, 49-60" PIPE	390	linear foot	\$22.00	\$8,580.00
215	STORM DRAINAGE CLEANING AND DESILTING, VIDEO & FINISHED CD OR DVD, 61" OR GREATER PIPE	3940	linear foot	\$29.00	\$114,260.00
222	BY-PASS PUMP 6", F&I	5	day	\$188.00	\$940.00
223	BY-PASS PUMP 8", F&I	5	day	\$225.00	\$1,125.00
225	15"-24" PLUG FOR BLOCKING DRAINAGE LINE WITHIN WATER TABLE - INCLUDES INSTALLATION, OPERATION AND REMOVAL	5	each	\$1,213.00	\$6,065.00
226	30"-42" PLUG FOR BLOCKING DRAINAGE LINE WITHIN WATER TABLE - INCLUDES INSTALLATION, OPERATION AND REMOVAL	1	each	\$2,120.00	\$2,120.00
227	48"-60" PLUG FOR BLOCKING DRAINAGE LINE WITHIN WATER TABLE - INCLUDES INSTALLATION, OPERATION AND REMOVAL	1	each	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
228	60" AND ABOVE PLUG FOR BLOCKING DRAINAGE LINE WITHIN WATER TABLE - INCLUDES INSTALLATION, OPERATION AND REMOVAL	5	each	\$5,750.00	\$28,750.00
375	PASS-THRU UNFORESEEN UNDERGROUND CONDITIONS ALLOWANCE	1000	each	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
376	PASS-THRU PARTS, MATERIALS, AND MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS ALLOWANCE	1000	each	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
377	PASS-THRU SPECIALIZED CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES ALLOWANCE	1000	each	\$1.00	\$1,000.00

Total Bid Price Included in Contract:	\$271,530.00
--	---------------------

Southeastern Engineering Contractors, Inc.
Contractor:

Task Order No.: 1
Contract No.: TBD
Project No.: Storm water repairs City of Hallandale Beach
Contractor: Southeastern Engineering Contractors, Inc.
Amount: **\$271,530.00**

By: _____

Authorized Signature _____ Date: _____

Print Name and Title